SWITCHOVER DOCUMENT
CXS2 Series
Dual rod cylinder
Improved features and related benefits
2
Feature
• Allowable kinetic energy and maximum piston speed is improved for size ø6 (specifications for other sizes are maintained):
0.023 J → to 0.016 J

Auto switch
5
Updated reference
Technical details
Dimensions
All CXS2 series mounting dimensions are the same as those of the existing equivalent CXS series model.
Replacement parts
Seal kits are not compatible and have been updated for the CXS2 series.
Bore size
(ø mm)
Old series
(CXSM)
New series
(CXS2M)
6 CXSM6-PS CXS2M6-PS
10 CXSM10APS CXS2M10APS
15 / 16 CXSM15-PS CXS2M16-PS
20 CXSM20-PS CXS2M20-PS
25 CXSM25-PS CXS2M25-PS
32 CXSM32-PS CXS2M32-PS
Bore size
(ø mm)
Old series
(CXSL)
New series
(CXS2L)
6 CXSL6-PS CXS2L6-PS
10 CXSL10BPS CXS2L10BPS
15 / 16 CXSL15APS CXS2L16-PS
20 CXSL20APS CXS2L20-PS
25 CXSL25APS CXS2L25-PS
32 CXSL32APS CXS2L32-PS